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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

Orchard Park, NY
July 24, 2011

Results Data Courtesy of: WNYFLS and BuffaloRunners.com

Overall Finish Order men- Age Groups  Women - Age Groups  Age Graded Overall

Place Name Time Pace InGroup InSex AGtime  AGpct
1. Michael Mezzadri 0:19:00 0:06:07 1/M25-29 1/M 0:19:00 67.89%
2. Abigail Benson 0:19:33 0:06:18 1/F15-19 1/F 0:19:08 77.33%
3. Sal Aquila 0:19:38 0:06:19 1/M35-39 2/M 0:19:13 67.13%
4. Alex Conti 0:19:55 0:06:25 1/M20-24 3/M 0:19:55 64.80%
5. John DeAngelis 0:20:24 0:06:34 2/M35-39 4/M 0:19:51 65.00%
6. Steven Neumaier 0:20:26 0:06:35 1/M0-14 5/M 0:18:10 70.98%
7. Alfred Longo 0:20:50 0:06:42 3/M35-39 6/M 0:20:23 63.26%
8. Jack Quinlivan 0:20:53 0:06:43 2/M0-14 /M 0:18:34 69.45%
9. Robert Dowrey 0:20:57 0:06:45 1/M50-54 8/M 0:17:53 72.14%

10. Alex Dockstader 0:21:04 0:06:47 1/F20-24 2/F 0:21:04 70.25%
11. Akhil lyer 0:21:05 0:06:47 2/M20-24 9/M 0:21:00 61.43%
12. Daniel Cappellino 0:21:07 0:06:48 3/M20-24 10/M 0:21:07 61.09%
13. Matthew Deinhart 0:21:15 0:06:50 1/M15-19 11/M 0:20:48 62.01%
14. lan Pacholek 0:21:29 0:06:55 2/M15-19 12/M 0:20:14 63.75%
15. James Markovich 0:21:34 0:06:56 4/M35-39 13/M 0:21:07 61.11%
16. Richard Raffule 0:21:36 0:06:57 5/M35-39 14/M 0:21:09 61.02%
17. Nick Ramage 0:21:57 0:07:04 4/M20-24 15/M 0:21:52 59.00%
18. Bridget Senfield 0:22:03 0:07:06 1/F35-39 3/F 0:21:32 68.71%
19. Carlos Chavez 0:22:05 0:07:06 1/M30-34 16/M 0:21:50 59.09%
20. Joe Kotsis 0:22:08 0:07:07 2/M25-29 17/M 0:22:08 58.28%
21. Scott Matthews 0:22:09 0:07:08 5/M20-24 18/M 0:22:09 58.24%
22. John Noe 0:22:34 0:07:16 2/M50-54 19/M 0:19:06 67.53%
23. David Delecki 0:22:36 0:07:16 1/M55-59 20/M 0:18:49 68.57%
24_ Sean Weir 0:22:37 0:07:17 6/M20-24 21/M 0:22:22 57.65%
25. Martin Denysschen 0:22:38 0:07:17 2/M55-59 22/M 0:18:50 68.47%
26. Michael Schroeder 0:22:39 0:07:17 2/M30-34 23/M 0:22:32 57.23%
27. Jeffrey Farr 0:22:43 0:07:19 7/M20-24 24/M 0:22:38 57.01%
28. Kelly Lyon 0:22:46 0:07:20 1/F30-34 4/F 0:22:42 65.18%
29. Christopher Saul 0:23:01 0:07:25 1/M40-44 25/M 0:21:16 60.66%
30. Andrew Gawron 0:23:11 0:07:28 3/M25-29 26/M 0:23:11 55.64%
31. Bill Gallagher 0:23:14 0:07:29 1/M65-69 27/M 0:17:23 74.24%
32. Heather Alico 0:23:18 0:07:30 2/F20-24 5/F 0:23:17 63.54%
33. Nathan Zilak 0:23:21 0:07:31 8/M20-24 28/M 0:23:21 55.25%
34. Glenn Wygant 0:23:23 0:07:32 3/M50-54 29/M 0:19:48 65.17%
35. Cal Puskar 0:23:24 0:07:32 3/M0-14 30/M 0:19:44 65.36%
36. Tommy Flannery 0:23:30 0:07:34 4/M0-14 31/M 0:19:49 65.09%
37. Ned Gian 0:23:31 0:07:34 6/M35-39 32/M 0:22:23 57.61%
38. Ryan Caster 0:23:34 0:07:35 4/M25-29 33/M 0:23:33 54.79%
39. Charlie Revett 0:23:37 0:07:36 9/M20-24 34/M 0:23:37 54.62%
40. Janelle Fuez 0:23:42 0:07:38 1/F25-29 6/F 0:23:42 62.45%
41. Samuel Morgano 0:23:44 0:07:38 10/M20-24 35/M 0:23:43 54.38%
42_. Tom Grogan 0:23:49 0:07:40 3/M55-59 36/M 0:19:39 65.62%
43. Caitlin Pfeiffer 0:24:01 0:07:44 2/F15-19 7/F 0:23:55 61.87%
44 . Geoff Lehman 0:24:03 0:07:44 11/M20-24 37/M 0:24:03 53.64%
45. Emily Novak 0:24:05 0:07:45 3/F20-24 8/F 0:24:04 61.48%
46. Brian Campbell 0:24:10 0:07:47 2/M65-69 38/M 0:18:35 69.40%
47 . Katie Mosser 0:24:11 0:07:47 4/F20-24 9/F 0:24:11 61.20%
48. John Sentz 0:24:16 0:07:49 7/M35-39 39/M 0:23:06 55.83%
49. Michael Walter 0:24:22 0:07:51 4/M50-54 40/M 0:21:08 61.02%
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50. Aidan Horan 0:24:25 0:07:52 5/M0-14 41/M 0:19:15 67.00%
51. Michelle Wolf 0:24:28 0:07:53 1/F40-44 10/F 0:22:53 64.66%
52. Mary Doloff 0:24:30 0:07:53 2/F25-29 11/F 0:24:30 60.41%
53. Megan McKeown 0:24:31 0:07:53 5/F20-24 12/F 0:24:31 60.37%
54. Bruce Willard 0:24:31 0:07:53 5/M50-54 42/M 0:21:27 60.15%
55. Jordan Blair 0:24:42 0:07:57 12/M20-24 43/M 0:24:42 52.23%
56. Mike Reichert 0:24:42 0:07:57 13/M20-24 44/M 0:24:42 52.23%
57. Lindsey Feuz 0:24:48 0:07:59 6/F20-24 13/F 0:24:48 59.68%
58. Joshua Obrochta 0:24:48 0:07:59 5/M25-29 45/M 0:24:48 52.02%
59. DQ #30 0:24:49 0:07:59 7/F20-24 14/F 0:24:49 59.64%
60. Mark Dienhart 0:24:51 0:08:00 6/M50-54 46/M 0:21:44 59.35%
61. Hayley Flannery 0:24:58 0:08:02 1/F0-14 15/F 0:23:31 62.94%
62. Anne Bennett 0:24:59 0:08:02 8/F20-24 16/F 0:24:59 59.24%
63. Michelle Barnum 0:25:03 0:08:04 3/F15-19 17/F 0:24:57 59.31%
64. Eric Spencer 0:25:05 0:08:04 3/M30-34 47/M 0:25:01 51.56%
65. Katie Wepner 0:25:12 0:08:07 9/F20-24 18/F 0:25:12 58.73%
66. Dave Puskar 0:25:15 0:08:08 2/M40-44 48/M 0:23:09 55.72%
67. Dan McPartlan 0:25:16 0:08:08 6/M25-29 49/M 0:25:15 51.10%
68. Austin Reese 0:25:24 0:08:11 3/M15-19 50/M 0:24:15 53.18%
69. Daren Senfield 0:25:28 0:08:12 8/M35-39 51/M 0:24:47 52.07%
70. Chuck Barnes 0:25:30 0:08:12 1/M45-49 52/M 0:22:29 57.38%
71. Rick More 0:25:33 0:08:13 7/M50-54 53/M 0:22:10 58.19%
72. Heather Burger 0:25:35 0:08:14 2/F30-34 19/F 0:25:33 57.91%
73. Nancy Kania 0:25:38 0:08:15 2/F40-44 20/F 0:24:12 61.18%
74. Mark Matthew 0:25:38 0:08:15 7/M25-29 54/M 0:25:38 50.33%
75. Kevin Ernst 0:25:40 0:08:16 14/M20-24 55/M 0:25:40 50.26%
76. Jim Kaiser 0:25:50 0:08:19 4/M55-59 56/M 0:21:30 59.99%
77. Joe Jablonsky 0:25:52 0:08:20 8/M50-54 57/M 0:21:54 58.91%
78. Jill Campbell 0:25:54 0:08:20 1/F50-54 21/F 0:22:22 66.15%
79. David DunkowskKi 0:25:56 0:08:21 1/M60-64 58/M 0:20:51 61.85%
80. Jonathan Manly 0:26:01 0:08:22 3/M40-44 59/M 0:24:24 52.86%
81. Andrea Edmunds 0:26:03 0:08:23 10/F20-24 22/F 0:26:03 56.81%
82. Owen Quinlivan 0:26:10 0:08:25 6/M0-14 60/M 0:19:50 65.05%
83. Erin Quinlivan 0:26:14 0:08:27 2/F0-14 23/F 0:23:20 63.43%
84. Devin Naidoo 0:26:19 0:08:28 7/M0-14 61/M 0:22:50 56.51%
85. Stuart McCauley 0:26:23 0:08:30 15/M20-24 62/M 0:26:06 49.42%
86. Stacey Curry 0:26:24 0:08:30 1/F55-59 24/F 0:21:05 70.22%
87. Emily Fleetwood 0:26:25 0:08:30 4/F15-19 25/F 0:26:08 56.63%
88. Rosanne Steinmetz 0:26:34 0:08:33 2/F50-54 26/F 0:23:14 63.69%
89. Mike Schoell 0:26:35 0:08:33 1/MNoAge 63/M 0:00:00 0.00%

90. Caitlin O"Rourke 0:26:36 0:08:34 11/F20-24 27/F 0:26:36 55.64%
91. Adrienne Koder 0:26:40 0:08:35 12/F20-24 28/F 0:26:40 55.50%
92. Lauren Lorow 0:26:41 0:08:35 13/F20-24 29/F 0:26:41 55.47%
93. Sarah Regdos 0:26:44 0:08:36 3/F25-29 30/F 0:26:44 55.36%
94 . Bethany Koetje 0:26:46 0:08:37 4/F25-29 31/F 0:26:46 55.29%
95. Bill Jemiolo 0:26:48 0:08:38 16/M20-24 64/M 0:26:42 48.32%
96. Bill Stanyn 0:26:48 0:08:38 3/M65-69 65/M 0:19:50 65.03%
97. Michael Maloney 0:26:50 0:08:38 17/M20-24 66/M 0:26:49 48.09%
98. Michael Grabowski 0:26:52 0:08:39 4/M30-34 67/M 0:26:44 48.25%
99. Fran Warthling 0:26:55 0:08:40 4/M40-44 68/M 0:24:41 52.27%
100. Alexa Krebs 0:26:56 0:08:40 5/F15-19 32/F 0:26:50 55.17%
101. Ralph Colucci 0:26:56 0:08:40 5/M55-59 69/M 0:22:37 57.05%
102. Elizabeth Weinberg 0:26:58 0:08:41 5/F25-29 33/F 0:26:58 54.88%
103. Sara Roberts 0:27:00 0:08:41 2/F35-39 34/F 0:26:30 55.84%
104. Eric Wellington 0:27:01 0:08:42 5/M30-34 70/M 0:26:42 48.30%
105. Evan Miller 0:27:08 0:08:44 8/M0-14 71/M 0:22:10 58.19%
106. Joe Felong 0:27:10 0:08:45 9/M50-54 72/M 0:23:34 54.73%
107. Hector Garrido 0:27:17 0:08:47 9/M35-39 73/M 0:26:22 48.94%
108. Anna Kwaizer 0:27:21 0:08:48 3/F30-34 35/F 0:27:21 54.13%
109. Bill Barry 0:27:22 0:08:49 6/M55-59 74/M 0:22:35 57.11%
110. Scott Perry 0:27:25 0:08:49 10/M35-39 75/M 0:26:06 49.42%
111. Christina Rak 0:27:27 0:08:50 1/FNoAge 36/F 0:00:00 0.00%

112. Dawn Brown 0:27:28 0:08:50 3/F35-39 37/F 0:26:50 55.16%
113. Jean Walter 0:27:29 0:08:51 3/F50-54 38/F 0:23:26 63.14%
114. Chelsey Pollutro 0:27:31 0:08:51 14/F20-24 39/F 0:27:31 53.79%
115. Brian Sedar 0:27:32 0:08:52 18/M20-24 76/M 0:27:31 46.87%
116. Meredith Petit 0:27:38 0:08:54 15/F20-24 40/F 0:27:38 53.56%
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Steve McCarville
MaryBeth Pszonak
Louise Cadwalader
Mary Wedge
Jimmy Moscato
Randy Brown

Amy Miller

Ryan Merewether
Brian Rizzo
Bridget Pacholec
Jim Rizzo
Deborah Januszkiewicz
Kevin P. Brennan
Deborah Zizzi
Bob Mahany
Lauren Harrison
Katie Markowski
Brandon Janesz
Joy Baker

Scot Boniface
Caitlin Hart
NoTag

NoTag

Jim Eisman

Sandy Trampert
Bandit

Ed Russell

Megan Shields
Caitlin Holbrook
Sarah Bihl

Kelly Lisowski
Brooke Delucia
Debbie Kavcic
Dan Patterson
Anne Patterson
Jon Wolf

Brenna Walsh
Robin Bochacki
John Silverman
Susan Siminski
Nicole Swift
Jay Such

Austin Miller
Owen Roberts
Anna Sorrentino
Ryan Luce

TJ Elie

Budd Bailey

Sean Rokitka
Denise Flynn
Gretchen Flannery
Kim Graham

Mike Giangrosso
Paul LaMancusa
Nancy Hartung
Dee Sorrentino
Corey Rowell
William Wickett
Bandit

Bandit

Ronald Smith

Ann More

Matthew Caldiero
Ashley Griffin
Mol lie Schaffer
Mark Graham
Andrew Adelman
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Michael Rokita
Rich Chirico
Elyssa Wiecek
NoTag

Margaux Stalker
Bethany Saul
Chrissy Smaldone
Joe Pyne

Peter Evaldi

Joe Wasik

Sue Maxwell

Amy McKeown

John Curran

Sam Schiappa
Eric Kingsbury
Margaret Guzzino
Alex Besecker

Melanie Januuszkiewicz

Laurie Alico
Shannon Weimer
Stephen Adamec
Morgan Lowry
Ronald Samson
Jenna Alico
Abigail Guzzino
Brittany Wrazen
Don Graham

Dan DiNardo
Branden Blair
Kerryellen Willard
Alex Semko
Cameron More
Caroline Morrell
Darcy Robertson
Joe Hastreiter
Gene Nanna

Patty Hastreiter
Aurora MacDonald
Janelle Jablnski
lan Roberts

Kevin Neumaier
Caroline Holland
Joey Marzello

Jim Guzzino
Andrea Acker

Kari Wodzinski
Melissa Mule
Kelvin Espinoza
Omar Perez
Tricia Naidoo
Aaron Naegly
Megan Aldrich
Chris Duszkiewicz
Lindsey Kinmartin
Brittany Serafini
Tim Stalker

Chris Kerr

Karen Kerr
Kathleen Hart

Kim Parker

Steve Heffle
Hannah Merewether
Cathleen Waters
Ana Bailey

Rick Piazza
Jackie Healy
Colleen Kingsbury
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Jessica Yormick
Hannah Whistler
Jessica Grogan
Kelsey Kerr
Bryan Maury
Justin Maury
Patrick Merewether
Tyler Geiger
Wade Youngers
Cynthia Grogan
Stephanie Henderson
Aileen Sweeney
Alisa Dietz
Ginny Boniface
Bucky Dietz
Claire DeAngelis
Malia DeAngelis
Nathan Cox

Casey Beuler
Maddy Gabryez
Robin Harrison
Sue Besecker
Carson Senfield
Bethany Geiger
Ashley Burch
Karen Otto
Denise Mosser
Marissa Parker
Kaitlin Surdej
Susan Surdej
Michelle Neumaier

[eNeoNoloNoloNooooNoNooNooNooNoNooNooNoloN oo oNoNoNoNe)

Women - Age Group Results
Graded Overall

O~NOUDWNE

Hayley Flannery
Erin Quinlivan
Anna Sorrentino
Aurora MacDonald
Stephanie Henderson
Claire DeAngelis
Marissa Parker
Kaitlin Surdej

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)
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:02 0:12:34 11/F25-29 110/F 0:39:28 37.50%
15 0:12:38 36/F20-24 111/F 0:39:29 37.48%
28 0:12:42 37/F20-24 112/F 0:39:18 32.83%
29 0:12:43 38/F20-24 113/F 0:39:54 32.33%
145 0:12:48 8/M30-34 136/M 0:36:22 35.47%
:56 0:12:51 17/M25-29 137/M 0:38:53 33.17%
58 0:12:52 8/M45-49 138/M 0:38:39 33.37%
13 0:12:57 6/M15-19 139/M 0:33:37 44.02%
18 0:12:58 12/M35-39 140/M 0:38:14 38.72%
127 0:13:01 9/F50-54 114/F 0:40:45 36.32%
35 0:13:04 5/F0-14 115/F 0:40:46 36.30%
:45 0:13:07 39/F20-24 116/F 0:28:21 52.19%
146 0:13:07 40/F20-24 117/F 0:33:29 38.52%
08 0:13:14 1/F65-69 118/F 0:32:03 46.18%
38 0:13:24 2/M60-64 141/M 0:40:36 36.45%
17 0:13:37 6/F0-14 119/F 0:35:00 36.86%
:21 0:13:38 10/F40-44 120/F 0:44:29 33.27%
23 0:14:17 15/M0-14 142/M 0:44:29 33.27%
30 0:14:19 41/F20-24 121/F 0:36:25 40.64%
30 0:14:19 42/F20-24 122/F 0:42:47 34.59%
34 0:15:19 2/F60-64 123/F 0:37:17 34.61%
132 0:15:57 10/F50-54 124/F 0:49:39 29.81%
25 0:16:33  16/M0-14 143/M  0:52:02 28.44%
:36 0:16:56 11/F40-44 125/F 0:43:58 33.66%
36 0:16:56  16/F15-19 126/F  0:45:43 32.37%
54 0:17:02 11/F50-54 127/F 0:49:39 29.81%
56 0:17:02 12/F50-54 128/F 0:50:29 29.32%
35 0:17:15 7/F0-14 129/F 0:51:02 29.00%
36 0:17:15 8/F0-14 130/F 0:50:28 29.32%
38 0:17:16 12/F40-44 131/F 0:00:00 0.00%
02 0:17:43  11/F45-49 132/F  0:00:00 0.00%

Top of Page

Men - Age Groups  Overall Finish Order Age
Pace OvrAll InSex

58 0:08:02 61 15/F

14 0:08:27 83 23/F

05 0:09:41 161 64/F

11 0:11:00 221 92/F

35 0:13:04 261  115/F
:17  0:13:37 266  119/F
:35  0:17:15 278  129/F
136  0:17:15 279  130/F

5/19/2012



Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

Abigail Benson
Caitlin Pfeiffer
Michelle Barnum
Emily Fleetwood
Alexa Krebs
Ashley Griffin
Mollie Schaffer
Elyssa Wiecek
Bethany Saul

Melanie Januuszkiewicz
- Morgan Lowry

. Jenna Alico

. Abigail Guzzino

- Megan Aldrich

- Hannah Merewether
. Ashley Burch

186
189
201
205
207
208
235
245
275

Alex Dockstader
Heather Alico
Emily Novak
Katie Mosser
Megan McKeown
Lindsey Feuz

DQ #30

Anne Bennett
Katie Wepner

. Andrea Edmunds

. Caitlin O"Rourke
. Adrienne Koder

. Lauren Lorow

. Chelsey Pollutro
. Meredith Petit

. Lauren Harrison
. Caitlin Hart

- Megan Shields

. Caitlin Holbrook
. Sarah Bihl

. Brenna Walsh

. Nicole Swift

. Kim Graham

. Margaux Stalker
- Margaret Guzzino
. Alex Besecker

- Brittany Wrazen
. Kerryellen Willard
. Janelle Jablnski
. Caroline Holland
. Andrea Acker

. Kari Wodzinski

. Brittany Serafini
- Ana Bailey

. Jackie Healy

. Hannah Whistler
. Jessica Grogan

- Kelsey Kerr

eNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNolololoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNolooNooNeNe]

eNeoNojojolojoNoNoloNolN ool ool oNolNooNoNoN oo ool ool oloNolNoNolooNooNeNe]

188
199
200
209
213
222
225
228
229
238
247
249
252
253
254

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

39.
40.
41.
42.

Women

Aileen Sweeney
Alisa Dietz
Casey Beuler
Maddy Gabryez

:40:45
:40:46
:44:30
:44:30

[eNeoNeoNe]

0:13:
0:13:
0:14:
0:14:

07
07
19
19

262
263
269
270

116/F
117/F
121/F
122/F

R

Women

RPOOO~NOURMWNE

Janelle Fuez

Mary Doloff

Sarah Regdos
Bethany Koetje
Elizabeth Weinberg
Katie Markowski
Kelly Lisowski
Chrissy Smaldone
Darcy Robertson
Lindsey Kinmartin
Jessica Yormick

Kelly Lyon
Heather Burger
Anna Kwaizer

Mary Wedge
Melissa Mule
Colleen Kingsbury

Bridget Senfield
Sara Roberts
Dawn Brown
Bridget Pacholec
Brooke Delucia
Denise Flynn

Michelle Wolf
Nancy Kania
Amy Miller
Debbie Kavcic
Anne Patterson
Susan Siminski
Nancy Hartung
Shannon Weimer
Tricia Naidoo
Malia DeAngelis

. Bethany Geiger
. Susan Surdej

eNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

156
171
203
233
267
274
280

120/F
125/F
131/F

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

R

MaryBeth Pszonak
Deborah Zizzi

Joy Baker
Gretchen Flannery
Dee Sorrentino
Ann More

Sue Maxwell

Amy McKeown
Caroline Morrell
Kim Parker
Michelle Neumaier

Jill Campbell
Rosanne Steinmetz
Jean Walter

Deborah Januszkiewicz

Robin Bochacki
Laurie Alico
Karen Kerr
Cathleen Waters
Cynthia Grogan

. Sue Besecker

Karen Otto

. Denise Mosser

Stacey Curry
Louise Cadwalader
Sandy Trampert
Patty Hastreiter

Kathleen Hart

. Robin Harrison

1.

Ginny Boniface

ovrAll
55 118
11 130
15 135
48 167
52 172
59 178
22 194
22 195
53 216
08 243
43 281
OvrAll
20 78
33 88
51 113
10 128
32 154
36 202
00 241
24 246
01 260
57 272
02 276
02 277
ovrAll
30 86
56 119
17 141
00 220
OvrAll
08 242
19 271
OvrAll
14 264

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K Page 9 of 17

Women NoAge

Place Name Time Pace ovrAll InSex
1. Christina Rak 0:27:27 0:08:50 111 36/F
Top of Page

Men - Age Group Results  women - Age Groups ~ Overall Finish Order ~ Age
Graded Overall

Men 0-14

Place Name Time Pace OovrAll InSex
1. Steven Neumaier 0:20:26 0:06:35 6 5/M
2. Jack Quinlivan 0:20:53 0:06:43 8 7/M
3. Cal Puskar 0:23:24 0:07:32 35 30/M
4. Tommy Flannery 0:23:30 0:07:34 36 31/M
5. Aidan Horan 0:24:25 0:07:52 50 41/M
6. Owen Quinlivan 0:26:10 0:08:25 82 60/M
7. Devin Naidoo 0:26:19 0:08:28 84 61/M
8. Evan Miller 0:27:08 0:08:44 105 71/M
9. Austin Miller 0:29:55 0:09:38 159 93/M
10. Owen Roberts 0:30:04 0:09:41 160 94/M
11. Sean Rokitka 0:30:15 0:09:44 165 98/M
12. Alex Semko 0:33:29 0:10:47 214 120/M
13. Cameron More 0:33:34 0:10:48 215 121/M
14. lan Roberts 0:34:17 0:11:02 223 124/M
15. Nathan Cox 0:44:23 0:14:17 268 142/M
16. Carson Senfield 0:51:25 0:16:33 273 143/M

Men 15-19

Place Name Time Pace ovrAll InSex
1. Matthew Deinhart 0:21:15 0:06:50 13 11/M
2. lan Pacholek 0:21:29 0:06:55 14 12/M
3. Austin Reese 0:25:24 0:08:11 68 50/M
4_ Ryan Merewether 0:28:15 0:09:06 124 80/M
5. TJ Elie 0:30:09 0:09:42 163 96/M
6. Tyler Geiger 0:40:13 0:12:57 258 139/M

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm 5/19/2012



Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

OovrAll

'_\
QOWWO~NOUA~WNE

. Alex Conti

Akhil lyer
Daniel Cappellino

. Nick Ramage

Scott Matthews

. Sean Weir

Jeffrey Farr
Nathan Zilak
Charlie Revett

. Samuel Morgano
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.
26.
27 .
28.

Geoff Lehman
Jordan Blair
Mike Reichert
Kevin Ernst
Stuart McCauley
Bill Jemiolo
Michael Maloney
Brian Sedar
Kevin P. Brennan
Mike Giangrosso
William Wickett
Rich Chirico
Joe Pyne

Peter Evaldi
Joey Marzello
Kelvin Espinoza
Omar Perez

Chris Duszkiewicz

Men 25-29

226
231
232
236

. Michael Mezzadri
. Joe Kotsis

. Andrew Gawron

- Ryan Caster

. Joshua Obrochta
. Dan McPartlan

. Mark Matthew

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Brian Rizzo

Jim Eisman

Ryan Luce

Corey Rowell
Matthew Caldiero
Mark Graham

Dan DiNardo
Branden Blair
Rick Piazza
Justin Maury

Men 30-34

248
256

Carlos Chavez

. Michael Schroeder

Eric Spencer

- Michael Grabowski
. Eric Wellington

Brandon Janesz

cNeoNoNoNoNe]
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

7.
8.

Eric Kingsbury
Bryan Maury

Men 35-39

41
:45

0:10:31

0:

12

:48

198
255

114/M
136/M

. Sal Aquila

- John DeAngelis
- Alfred Longo

. James Markovich
. Richard Raffule
. Ned Gian

. John Sentz

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Daren Senfield
Hector Garrido
Scott Perry
Aaron Naegly
Wade Youngers

Men 40-44

234
259

R

RPOOWO~NOURMWNE

. Christopher Saul

Dave Puskar

. Jonathan Manly
. Fran Warthling

Randy Brown
Jim Rizzo

. Dan Patterson

John Silverman
Ronald Smith

Michael Rokita
Stephen Adamec

Men 45-49

O~NO OB WNE

Chuck Barnes

. Steve McCarville
. Scot Boniface

Jon Wolf

Andrew Adelman
Kevin Neumaier

Tim Stalker
Patrick Merewether

Men 50-54

70
117
136
152
183
224
239
257

Robert Dowrey

. John Noe

Glenn Wygant
Michael Walter
Bruce Willard
Mark Dienhart

cNeoNoNoNoNe]

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Rick More

Joe Jablonsky
Joe Felong
Jimmy Moscato
Bob Mahany
Jay Such

Paul LaMancusa
John Curran
Sam Schiappa
Ronald Samson
Don Graham

Joe Hastreiter
Gene Nanna

Jim Guzzino
Chris Kerr
Steve Heffle

Men 55-59

[eNeoNooNooNooloNoNoNooNoNoNe]
w
N

33 0:08:13 71
52 0:08:20 77
10 0:08:45 106
51 0:08:58 121
35 0:09:12 131
52 0:09:37 158
132 0:09:50 170
18 0:10:24 196
24 0:10:26 197
03 0:10:38 206
09 0:10:40 210
59 0:10:56 218
00 0:10:57 219
45 0:11:30 227
17 0:12:00 240
53 0:12:12 244

53/M
57/M
72/M
78/M
84/M
92/M
100/M
112/M
113/M
116/M
117/M
122/M
123/M
127/M
133/M
134/M

O~NOOTAWNPE

. David Delecki

Martin Denysschen
Tom Grogan

Jim Kaiser

Ralph Colucci

- Bill Barry

Budd Bailey

. Joe Wasik

Men 60-64

0:07:16 23
0:07:17 25
0:07:40 42
0:08:19 76
56 0:08:40 101
0:08:49 109
0:09:44 164
0:10:22 193

1.
2.

David Dunkowski
Bucky Dietz

Men 65-69

. Bill Gallagher

Brian Campbell
Bill Stanyn

. Ed Russell

Men NoAge

14 0:07:29 31
10 0:07:47 46
48 0:08:38 96

1.

Mike Schoell

Top of Page
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

Age Graded Overall

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm

Abigail Benson
Bill Gallagher
Robert Dowrey
Steven Neumaier
Alex Dockstader
Stacey Curry
Jack Quinlivan
Brian Campbell
Bridget Senfield
David Delecki

- Martin Denysschen
- Michael Mezzadri
- John Noe

. Sal Aquila

- Aidan Horan

- Louise Cadwalader
. Jill Campbell

- Tom Grogan

. Cal Puskar

- Kelly Lyon

. Glenn Wygant

. Tommy Flannery

- Owen Quinlivan

- Bill Stanyn

. John DeAngelis

- Alex Conti

- Michelle Wolf

lan Pacholek

. Rosanne Steinmetz
. Heather Alico

. Erin Quinlivan

- NoTag

- Alfred Longo

. Jean Walter

. Hayley Flannery

. Janelle Fuez

. Matthew Deinhart
. Caitlin Pfeiffer
. David Dunkowski

. Deborah Januszkiewicz
- Emily Novak

- Akhil lyer

. Katie Mosser

- Nancy Kania

. James Markovich

. Daniel Cappellino
. Michael Walter

. Richard Raffule

. Christopher Saul
- Mary Doloff

. Megan McKeown

- MaryBeth Pszonak

Men - Age Groups

Women - Age Groups

Page 13 of 17

Overall Finish Order

eNeNoNoloNoNooooloooNooooNo oo oNoNooooN ool oo oNooNo oo oNoNoNoNoN ool ool oNoNoNoNoNoNe]
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm

. Bruce Willard

. Jon Wolf

. Sandy Trampert

. Jim Kaiser

. Lindsey Feuz

. DQ #30

. Mark Dienhart

. Michelle Barnum

. Anne Bennett

. Carlos Chavez

- Nick Ramage

. Joe Jablonsky

. Katie Wepner

. Joe Kotsis

. Scott Matthews

. Rick More

. Evan Miller

. Heather Burger

. Sean Weir

. Ned Gian

. Chuck Barnes

. Michael Schroeder
. Bill Barry

- Ralph Colucci

. Jeffrey Farr

. Andrea Edmunds

. Austin Miller

. Emily Fleetwood

. Devin Naidoo

. Deborah Zizzi

. Sara Roberts

. John Sentz

. Dave Puskar

. Andrew Gawron

. Caitlin O"Rourke

. Joy Baker

. Adrienne Koder

. Lauren Lorow

. Sarah Regdos

. Bethany Koetje

. Nathan Zilak

. Alexa Krebs

. Dawn Brown

. Elizabeth Weinberg
- Ryan Caster

- Joe Felong

- Amy Miller

. Charlie Revett

- Samuel Morgano

. Anna Kwaizer

. Bandit

. Chelsey Pollutro

. Geoff Lehman

. Meredith Petit

. Bridget Pacholec

- Mary Wedge

. Kelly Lisowski

. Debbie Kavcic

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

Austin Reese
Jimmy Moscato
Steve McCarville
Jonathan Manly
Joe Hastreiter
Robin Bochacki
Chris Kerr

Paul LaMancusa
Bob Mahany

eleoNoloNolooNo oo oooNoooo ool oo oloNooNololooloNooNoNoNoNol ool oo oNoloN ool oo oNolo oo ool oo ooloNoloNoNoNoNoNe)

-15%
-09%
-06%
-99%
-68%
-64%
-35%
-31%
-24%
-09%
-00%
-91%
-73%
.28%
-24%
-19%
-19%
-91%
-65%
-61%
-38%
-23%
-11%
-05%
-01%
-81%
-71%
-63%
-51%
-98%
-84%
-83%
-72%
-64%
-64%
-59%
-50%
A47%
-36%
-29%
-25%
J17%
-16%
-88%
-79%
-73%
-63%
-62%
-38%
-13%
-88%
-79%
-64%
-56%
-51%
-33%
-22%
-22%
-18%
-95%
-91%
-86%
-81%
-80%
-75%
.62%
-44%

[eNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNo oo oo Nolo oo oo oo Ne]

121
117

80
218
154
240
170
131
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm

Sean Rokitka
Fran Warthling
Jordan Blair
Mike Reichert
Aileen Sweeney
TJ Elie

Daren Senfield
Alex Besecker
Joshua Obrochta
Peter Evaldi
Lauren Harrison
Katie Markowski
Sarah Bihl

Eric Spencer
Caitlin Hart
Gene Nanna

Dan McPartlan
Bandit

Scot Boniface
Jay Such

Ed Russell

Ryan Luce

Megan Shields
Caitlin Holbrook
Joe Wasik

Mark Matthew
Kevin Ernst
Anne Patterson
Mike Giangrosso
John Silverman
Nicole Swift
Budd Bailey
Stuart McCauley
Alex Semko
Scott Perry
Susan Siminski
Randy Brown
Hector Garrido
Jim Rizzo
Denise Flynn
Ann More

Bill Jemiolo
Eric Wellington
Kim Graham
Michael Grabowski
Michael Maloney
Dan Patterson
Joe Pyne
Matthew Caldiero
Melanie Januuszkiewicz
Amy McKeown
Brian Sedar
Ryan Merewether
Michael Rokita
NoTag

Brenna Walsh
Elyssa Wiecek
Margaux Stalker
Brooke Delucia
Morgan Lowry
Ginny Boniface
Mol lie Schaffer
Sue Maxwell
Abigail Guzzino
Brandon Janesz
Shannon Weimer
Branden Blair

eleoNoloNolooNo oo oooNoooo ool oo oloNooNololooloNooNoNoNoNol ool oo oNoloN ool oo oNolo oo ool oo ooloNoloNoNoNoNoNe)

-43%
27%
-23%
-23%
-19%
-19%
-07%
-05%
-02%
-87%
_72%
-69%
-65%
-56%
-48%
-34%
-10%
-98%
-92%
-87%
-83%
-83%
-71%
-63%
-62%
-33%
.26%
-11%
-00%
-74%
-71%
-52%
-42%
-42%
-42%
-38%
-03%
-94%
-93%
-52%
-38%
-32%
-30%
-30%
-25%
-09%
-06%
-75%
-39%
-21%
-03%
-87%
-64%
-58%
-50%
-36%
-35%
-32%
-32%
-24%
-18%
-08%
-03%
-97%
.78%
-74%
-68%

[eNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNo oo oo Nolo oo oo oo Ne]

165
99
55

262
163

200

58
192
132
133
146

64
137
219

67
142
136
158
143
162
144
145
193

75
151
169
155
157
164

85
214
110
156
122
107
127
166
178

95
104
168

97
150
191
179
201
195
115
124
184
187
153
186
188
148
205
264
181
194
208
134
203
212
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244 .
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm

Ronald Samson
Brian Rizzo
Margaret Guzzino
Tim Stalker

Kevin P. Brennan
Sam Schiappa

Eric Kingsbury
NoTag

Jenna Alico
Stephen Adamec
Bandit

Dan DiNardo
Caroline Morrell
Anna Sorrentino
Darcy Robertson
Tyler Geiger
Steve Heffle
Cameron More
Aurora MacDonald
Mark Graham

Patty Hastreiter
Kerryellen Willard
Owen Roberts
Karen Kerr

Laurie Alico

Dee Sorrentino
Gretchen Flannery
Nancy Hartung
Kelvin Espinoza
lan Roberts
Caroline Holland
Janelle Jablnski
Joey Marzello
Ronald Smith
Andrea Acker

Jim Guzzino
Ashley Griffin
Brittany Serafini
Kim Parker

Casey Beuler
Andrew Adelman
Bethany Saul
Chrissy Smaldone
Tricia Naidoo
Megan Aldrich
Chris Duszkiewicz
John Curran
Lindsey Kinmartin
Kathleen Hart
Brittany Wrazen
Don Graham

Wade Youngers
Alisa Dietz
Hannah Merewether
Ana Bailey

Rick Piazza
Jackie Healy
Colleen Kingsbury
Jessica Yormick
Hannah Whistler
Claire DeAngelis
Bucky Dietz

Kevin Neumaier
Cynthia Grogan
Stephanie Henderson
Omar Perez

Bryan Maury

eleoNoloNolooNo oo oooNoooo ool oo oloNooNololooloNooNoNoNoNol ool oo oNoloN ool oo oNolo oo ool oo ooloNoloNoNoNoNoNe)

-65%
-56%
-47%
-36%
-29%
-21%
J17%
-79%
-65%
-62%
-51%
-49%
-47%
-25%
-09%
-02%
-93%
-57%
-37%
-25%
-23%
-21%
-83%
-79%
-59%
-47%
-44%
-02%
-84%
-79%
-59%
-42%
-38%
-35%
-31%
-21%
-15%
-87%
-78%
-64%
-50%
-37%
-35%
J17%
-98%
-96%
-S57%
-95%
-93%
-87%
-82%
_72%
-52%
-18%
-16%
-03%
-92%
-71%
-50%
-48%
-86%
-45%
-41%
-32%
-30%
.70%
-47%
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206
125
199
239
129
197
198
138
207
204
175
211
216
161
217
258
244
215
221
182
220
213
160
241
202
172
167
171
231
223
225
222
226
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228
227
180
238
243
269
183
189
190
233
235
236
196
237
242
209
210
259
263
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
266
265
224
260
261
232
255
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Lindsay Matthews Scholarship Race 5K

254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.

Kari Wodzinski
Melissa Mule
Aaron Naegly
Robin Harrison
Maddy Gabryez
Bethany Geiger
Patrick Merewether
Malia DeAngelis
Nathan Cox
Cathleen Waters
Justin Maury
Jessica Grogan
Ashley Burch
Kelsey Kerr

Sue Besecker
Karen Otto
Kaitlin Surdej
Denise Mosser
Marissa Parker
Carson Senfield
Mike Schoell
Christina Rak
Jim Eisman
Corey Rowell
William Wickett
Rich Chirico
Susan Surdej
Michelle Neumaier

[eNeNoNoloNoNooloooNoloNooolojoN o ooNoNoloNoNoNoNe

35 35.26% 23
36 35.25% 34
50 35.02% 35
=17 34.61% 60
=47 34 .59% 20
58 33.66% 43
-39 33.37% 45
-29 33.27% 41
29 33.27% 9
47 33.26% 50
53 33.17% 29
18 32.83% 21
43 32.37% 18
54 32.33% 21
-39 29.81% 51
-39 29.81% 54
=28 29.32% 14
29 29.32% 51
02 29._.00% 13
02 28_.44Y% 7
00 0.00%

00 0.00%

00 0.00% 26
00 0.00% 26
00 0.00% 20
00 0.00% 22
00 0.00% 42
00 0.00% 46
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Race Results At: BuffaloRunners.com

http://www.buffalorunners.com/results/2011/lindsayMatthews11.htm

229
230
234
271
270
274
257
267
268
246
256
253
275
254
272
276
279
277
278
273
89
111
140
173
174
185
280
281
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